10/3/03



Fcrm PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	<u> </u>	E ASSIGNMENT)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of 1. Name of conveying party(ies): CARDINAL LABORATOR 710 Ayon Avenue Azusa, CA 91702 XX Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies 3. Nature of conveyance: CORRE Assignment Security Agreement XX Other SEE ATTACHM Execution Date: April 1	IES, INC. Association Limited Partnership attached? Yes No CTIVE ASSIGN - Merger MENT Change of Name	2. Name and address of Name:CRAZ Internal Address: Street Address:710 Azusa City: Individual(s) citizens Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State XX Other Limite If assignee is not domiciled in representative designation is	Ayon Avenue CA 91702 State: Zip: hip d Liability Co./CA.	
4. Application number(s) or registration A. Trademark Application No.(s) Crazy Dog 5. Name and address of party to whom	75/091,396 Additional number(s) atmospherics	B. Trademark Registra	ation No.(s) 2087222	
concerning document should be maile Name: Crystal A. Ru Internal Address: Law Office Russell, P Street Address: 237 West M	s Crystal A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 X Enclosed)\$ 160.00 charged to deposit account er:	40 12
	Zip: 85201 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	9-30-05 Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

ATTACHMENT TO CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET QUESTION #3 CONTINUED:

Re:

MARK: CRAZY DOG

Registration #: 2087222

CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT PREVIOUSLY RECORDED ON 5/15/07 at reel 1591 frame 507 to correct the name of the receiving party.

		06/74 1997
09/3 PTO-1894 31-88	JORDATION F	CUM COVER ()
	TRADEMA	ARKS
Tab seeings o o o ▼ To the Honorable Commission	oner of Patents and Trademerks	Control of the Contro
1. Name of conveying part (le	s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
CARDINAL LABOR	-	Name: Tony DeVos
710 Ayon Avenu	le	
Azusa, CA 917	EMARK MAKE	Internal Address: Crazy Pet, LLC
2	M. HELD AS	Street Address: 710 Ayon Avenue
☐ Individual(s) ☐ General Partnership.	MAYO (Lighted Colores in	Chy: Azusa State: CA ZIP: 917
CX Corporation-State (5.A	MVA. LO 1881	
Addenonal name(s) of conveying page	vices attached? Q Yes Q Ne	Individual(s) cittzenship
	10	General Partnership Umited Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	" IMADE!	Corporation-State
XX Assignment Security Agreement	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	OKOther Limited Liability Co
Other		designation is attached: Q Yes XXX No
Execution Cate: Apri	1 1 1007	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
A. Application number(s) or req A. Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/	yistration number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(ss) attaches?
4. Application number(s) or rep A. Trademark Application No.(s	distration number(s): 091,396	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
Application number(s) or rec Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog	pistration number(s):) 091,396 Additional numbers: to whom correspondence	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
A. Application number(s) or rec A. Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog S. Name and address of party concerning document should	pistration number(s):) 091,396 Additional numbers: to whom correspondence d be mailed:	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
A Application number(s) or rec A Trademark Application No.(s) Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal	Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell	B. Trademark registration No.(s) stached?
A Application number(s) or req A Trademark Application No.(s) Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog A Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal	Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
Application number(s) or requirements Application No. (s) Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal	Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell	B. Trademark registration No.(s) stached?
A Application number(s) or req A Trademark Application No.(s) Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog	Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of	B. Trademark registration No.(s) stracted? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
A Application number(s) or rec A Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal Internal Address: Law Crys Street Address: 5850	Additional number(s): 091,396 Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell Canoga Avenue	B. Trademark registration No.(s) stached? The No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
A Application number(s) or rec A Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal Internal Address: Law Crys Street Address: 5850	Additional numbers Additional numbers to whose correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell	B. Trademark registration No.(s) stracted? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
A. Application number(s) or rec A. Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog I. Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal Internal Address: Law Crys Street Address: 5850 4th	Additional number(s): 091,396 Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell Canoga Avenue Floor	B. Trademark registration No.(s) stanched?
A. Application number(s) or rec A. Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog I. Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal Internal Address: Law Crys Street Address: 5850 4th	Additional number(s): 091,396 Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell Canoga Avenue Floor 11s. CA 200:91367	B. Trademark registration No.(s) stanched?
A Application number(s) or rec A Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog Name and address of party concerning document shoul Name: Crystal Internal Address: Law Crys Street Address: 5850 4th	Additional number(s): 091,396 Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell Canoga Avenue Floor 11s. CA 200:91367	B. Traclemark registration No.(s) statched? Yes No 8. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 XX Enclosed Q. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
A. Application number(s) or recommendation No.(s) Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog S. Name and address of party concerning document should name: Crystal internal Address: Law Crys: Street Address: 5850 4th Chy: Woodland Hi.	Additional number(s): 091,396 Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell Canoga Avenue Floor Lis CA 209:91367	B. Trademark registration No.(s) statched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Application number(s) or recommendation number(s) or recommendation No. (s) Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog Name and address of party concerning document should number and address: Law Crystal internal Address: Law Crystal Street Address: 5850 4th Woodland Hill	Additional number(s): 091,396 Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell Canoga Avenue Floor Lis CA 209:91367	B. Trademark registration No.(s) statched? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
A. Application number(s) or rec A. Trademark Application No.(s Serial No: 75/ Crazy Dog S. Name and address of party concerning document should Name: Crystal Internal Address: Law Crys: Street Address: 5850 4th Chy: Woodland Hi.	Additional number(s): 091,396 Additional numbers to whom correspondence d be mailed: A. Russell Offices of tal A. Russell Canoga Avenue Floor Lis CA 209:91367	B. Traclemark registration No.(s) statched? Yes No 8. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 XX Enclosed Q. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS Box Assignments

Commissioner of Petents and Tredemarks 2900 CRYSTAL DR.

ARLINGTON , VA 22202-8513

Weshington, B.C. 20231

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

ASSIGNMENT BRANCH

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas, CARDINAL LABORATORIES, INC., a California Corporation, having an address of

710 Ayon Avenue, Azusa, California 91702 (herein referred to as "CARDINAL") has adopted,

used and is using the trademark CRAZY DOG which is Serial No. 75/091,396 published May 20,

1997 (publication notice attached hereto); and

Whereas, CRAZY PET, L.L.C., a Limited Liability Company existing under the laws of the State

of California, having its business address at 710 Ayon Avenue, Azusa, California 91702 (herein

referred to as "CRAZY PET") is desirous of acquiring said trademark rights.

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,

said CARDINAL does hereby assign to said CRAZY PET all right, title, and interest in and to the

trademark CRAZY DOG Serial No. 75/091,396 together with all goodwill of the business

symbolized thereby.

DATED: April 1, 1997

CARDINAL LABORATORIES, INC.

ASSIGNMENT.3

RECORDED: 10/03/2003